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RCD215B1 MOTTO                                     *** COVER PAGE *** 11/22/2022 10:55:46 Page    1

Payable Year..... 1998 - 2022

Roll Types....... C (blank for all)

Print Totals:  (Y/N)

Detail? N Roll Type? N Year? Y Fund? N Cnty Summary? N Split Ex-TIF? N

Print Estimate collection amounts: Y

Only print lines with values: Y

Detail Report by:

SPECIAL ASMTS ONLY

Ranges

Starting  Ending

TOWNSHIP/CITY 0600 0600

*** Distribution Preparation Criteria ***

DistId#:     193 Status: Prepd

Distribution Type..................: E (A-Actual E-Estimate I-Inquiry)

Type of Transactions to accumulate.: All Transactions

Range of Payable Years.............: 1998 - 2022

Transaction Date Range.............:  5/21/2022 - 11/20/2022

Roll Types.........................: R P M

Distribution Description...........: 3RD EST COLLECT 5/21-11/20/22

For Estimated Distributions Only;

   Percent to distribute...........: 100.000000 (0.000000 - 100.000000)

Date to be paid...............(Y/N): 11/30/2022

Selection Criteria:

And/   Include/

 Or    Exclude  Authority    Entity       Fund

OR X 12 - 12 - 000 - 000



RECAP Collection System                               Collection Distribution Report GOODHUE COUNTY

RCD215B1 MOTTO              100.000000 % ESTIMATE FOR COMBINED ROLL-TYPES FOR TAX YEAR 2020 11/22/2022 10:55:46 Page    2

Special Assessment Report

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Special Assessments T/C Tax MV Tax SA Principal SA Interest Penalty Interest Fees *Total*

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TWP/CT 0600 KENYON

    S   66D63100         719.44          28.06          63.53         148.69         959.72

    S   66E62100         473.74          18.48          41.84          97.91         631.97

TOTAL FOR ALL KENYON       1,193.18          46.54         105.37         246.60       1,591.69 *

TOTAL FOR ALL TWP/CT       1,193.18          46.54         105.37         246.60       1,591.69 *

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS            :       1,193.18          46.54         105.37         246.60       1,591.69 *



RECAP Collection System                               Collection Distribution Report GOODHUE COUNTY

RCD215B1 MOTTO              100.000000 % ESTIMATE FOR COMBINED ROLL-TYPES FOR TAX YEAR 2022 11/22/2022 10:55:46 Page    3

Special Assessment Report

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Special Assessments T/C Tax MV Tax SA Principal SA Interest Penalty Interest Fees *Total*

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TWP/CT 0600 KENYON

    S   66A20120       2,389.63          76.71       2,466.34

    S   66B64160       2,589.62         622.10          11.63       3,223.35

    S   66B68200      27,549.22       6,584.50         190.90      34,324.62

    S   66C69130       1,288.75          52.07       1,340.82

    S   66D68200       5,324.46       1,205.42          23.55       6,553.43

    S   66E64160       1,405.18         337.56          14.24       1,756.98

    S   66E68200       6,168.36       1,269.36          44.42       7,482.14

    S   66G68190         306.69          35.81         342.50

    S   66G68200          20.89           3.32          24.21

    S   66O68190         119.31          13.94         133.25

    S   66U68170         501.92          18.81         520.73

    S   66U68180          77.99           5.96          83.95

    S   66U68190         111.83          13.06           3.24         128.13

    S   66U68200         381.53          60.53           4.09         446.15

    S   66U68210          68.03          15.71          83.74

TOTAL FOR ALL KENYON      48,303.41      10,314.86         292.07      58,910.34 *

TOTAL FOR ALL TWP/CT      48,303.41      10,314.86         292.07      58,910.34 *

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS            :      48,303.41      10,314.86         292.07      58,910.34 *



RECAP Collection System                               Collection Distribution Report GOODHUE COUNTY

RCD215B1 MOTTO                   100.000000 % ESTIMATE FOR ALL ROLL TYPES FOR ALL YEARS 11/22/2022 10:55:46 Page    4

Special Assessment Report

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Special Assessments T/C Tax MV Tax SA Principal SA Interest Penalty Interest Fees *Total*

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Special Asmt Totals:

    S   66A20120       2,389.63          76.71       2,466.34

    S   66B64160       2,589.62         622.10          11.63       3,223.35

    S   66B68200      27,549.22       6,584.50         190.90      34,324.62

    S   66C69130       1,288.75          52.07       1,340.82

    S   66D63100         719.44          28.06          63.53         148.69         959.72

    S   66D68200       5,324.46       1,205.42          23.55       6,553.43

    S   66E62100         473.74          18.48          41.84          97.91         631.97

    S   66E64160       1,405.18         337.56          14.24       1,756.98

    S   66E68200       6,168.36       1,269.36          44.42       7,482.14

    S   66G68190         306.69          35.81         342.50

    S   66G68200          20.89           3.32          24.21

    S   66O68190         119.31          13.94         133.25

    S   66U68170         501.92          18.81         520.73

    S   66U68180          77.99           5.96          83.95

    S   66U68190         111.83          13.06           3.24         128.13

    S   66U68200         381.53          60.53           4.09         446.15

    S   66U68210          68.03          15.71          83.74

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS            :      49,496.59      10,361.40         397.44         246.60      60,502.03 *

*** E N D   O F   R E P O R T ***


